10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position

Asst Supt/Vp Student Servs Int

Asst Supt/Vp Of Student Servs

Exec Admin Asst-Conf

Administrative Asst I

Auxiliary Services Clerk-Ch

Auxiliary Services Clerk-Ch

Cashier-Ch

General Helper

General Helper

Dir Of Student Activities-Temp

General Helper

General Helper

General Helper

General Helper

General Helper

General Helper

Fce-llp Trainer

General Helper

Other Positions Held

Community College District

San Joaquin Delta Community
College District

San Joaquin Delta Community
College District

San Joaquin Delta Community
College District

San Joaquin Delta Community
College District

San Joaquin Delta Community
College District

San Joaquin Delta Community
College District

San Joaquin Delta Community
College District

San Joaquin Delta Community
College District

San Joaquin Delta Community
College District

San Joaquin Delta Community
College District

San Joaquin Delta Community
College District

San Joaquin Delta Community
College District

San Joaquin Delta Community
College District

San Joaquin Delta Community
College District

San Joaquin Delta Community
College District

San Joaquin Delta Community
College District

San Joaquin Delta Community
College District

San Joaquin Delta Community
College District

Department

Student Services General

Student Services General

Student Services General

Student Services General

Student Services General

Student Services General

Student Services General

Student Services General

Student Services General

Student Services General

Student Services General

Student Services General

Student Services General

Student Services General

Student Services General

Student Services General

Student Services General

Student Services General

Total Wages
$143,982

$138,979

$71,399

$51,831

$18,270

$17,281

$10,775

$10,014

$7,548

$7,544

$6,689

$6,353

$5,396

$5,036

$4,238

$3,920

$2,438

$2,414



19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

Administrative Asst I[I-Ch

Fce-llp Trainer

Fce-llp Trainer

Fce-llp Trainer

Fce-llp Trainer

Clerical Aide

Fce-llp Trainer

San Joaquin Delta Community
College District

San Joaquin Delta Community
College District

San Joaquin Delta Community
College District

San Joaquin Delta Community
College District

San Joaquin Delta Community
College District

San Joaquin Delta Community
College District

San Joaquin Delta Community
College District

Student Services General

Student Services General

Student Services General

Student Services General

Student Services General

Student Services General

Student Services General

$1,942

$1,775

$1,300

$1,200

$900

$504

$175



