	Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Asst Supt/Vp Student Servs Int		San Joaquin Delta Community College District	Student Services General	\$143,982
2.	Asst Supt/Vp Of Student Servs		San Joaquin Delta Community College District	Student Services General	\$138,979
3.	Exec Admin Asst-Conf		San Joaquin Delta Community College District	Student Services General	\$71,399
4.	Administrative Asst II		San Joaquin Delta Community College District	Student Services General	\$51,831
5.	Auxiliary Services Clerk-Ch		San Joaquin Delta Community College District	Student Services General	\$18,270
6.	Auxiliary Services Clerk-Ch		San Joaquin Delta Community College District	Student Services General	\$17,281
7.	Cashier-Ch		San Joaquin Delta Community College District	Student Services General	\$10,775
8.	General Helper		San Joaquin Delta Community College District	Student Services General	\$10,014
9.	General Helper		San Joaquin Delta Community College District	Student Services General	\$7,548
10.	Dir Of Student Activities-Temp		San Joaquin Delta Community College District	Student Services General	\$7,544
11.	General Helper		San Joaquin Delta Community College District	Student Services General	\$6,689
12.	General Helper		San Joaquin Delta Community College District	Student Services General	\$6,353
13.	General Helper		San Joaquin Delta Community College District	Student Services General	\$5,396
14.	General Helper		San Joaquin Delta Community College District	Student Services General	\$5,036
15.	General Helper		San Joaquin Delta Community College District	Student Services General	\$4,238
16.	General Helper		San Joaquin Delta Community College District	Student Services General	\$3,920
17.	Fce-Ilp Trainer		San Joaquin Delta Community College District	Student Services General	\$2,438
18.	General Helper		San Joaquin Delta Community College District	Student Services General	\$2,414

19.	Administrative Asst II-Ch	San Joaquin Delta Community College District	Student Services General	\$1,942
20.	Fce-Ilp Trainer	San Joaquin Delta Community College District	Student Services General	\$1,775
21.	Fce-Ilp Trainer	San Joaquin Delta Community College District	Student Services General	\$1,300
22.	Fce-Ilp Trainer	San Joaquin Delta Community College District	Student Services General	\$1,200
23.	Fce-Ilp Trainer	San Joaquin Delta Community College District	Student Services General	\$900
24.	Clerical Aide	San Joaquin Delta Community College District	Student Services General	\$504
25.	Fce-Ilp Trainer	San Joaquin Delta Community College District	Student Services General	\$175